
Test Date Status
SAT Saturday, May 8, 2021 Approved SAT Testing Date for ALL PERFORMERS
SAT Saturday, June 5, 2021 Approved SAT Testing Date for ALL PERFORMERS
ACT Saturday, June 12, 2021 Approved ACT Testing Date for ALL PERFORMERS
ACT Saturday, July 17, 2021 Approved ACT Testing Date for ALL PERFORMERS
SAT Saturday, August 28, 2021 Approved SAT Testing Date for ALL PERFORMERS
ACT Saturday, September 11, 2021 Approved ACT Testing Date for ALL PERFORMERS
SAT Saturday, October 2, 2021 VARSITY - NO TESTING THIS DATE - HEB Marching Contest
ACT Saturday, October 23, 2021 VARSITY - NO TESTING THIS DATE - BOA St. Louis
SAT Saturday, November 6, 2021 VARSITY - NO TESTING THIS DATE - BOA San Antonio
SAT Saturday, December 4, 2021 Approved SAT Testing Date for MOST PERFORMERS (possible Freshmen All-Region Audition conflict)
ACT Saturday, December 11, 2021 Approved ACT Testing Date for MOST PERFORMERS (possible All-Region Orchestra conflict)
ACT Saturday, February 12, 2022 Approved ACT Testing Date for MOST PERFORMERS (possible Winter Guard conflict)
SAT Saturday, March 12, 2022 Approved SAT Testing Date for MOST PERFORMERS (possible Winter Guard conflict)
ACT Saturday, April 2, 2022 Approved ACT Testing Date for MOST PERFORMERS (possible Winter Guard conflict)
SAT Saturday, May 7, 2022 Approved SAT Testing Date for ALL PERFORMERS
SAT Saturday, June 4, 2022 Approved SAT Testing Date for ALL PERFORMERS
ACT Saturday, June 11, 2022 Approved ACT Testing Date for ALL PERFORMERS
ACT Saturday, July 16, 2022 Approved ACT Testing Date for ALL PERFORMERS

Coppell HS Band: Approved SAT + ACT Test Dates 
Please check the status of each test date below and reference it when scheduling tests during the 2021-2022 school year


